

Happy Birthday Milk Chocolate Slab, 300g

Chocolate Declaration	Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 35% min / milk solids 23% min
Ingredient Declaration (on pack) - Allergens in bold	Sugar, Cocoa butter, MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract.
Allergen Statement (on pack)	MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF TREE NUTS & PEANUTS VEGETARIAN • FREE FROM: COLOURINGS, GLUTEN, GM & PRESERVATIVES NO PALM OIL. EVER.